PRICE LIST
DATALINK
TABLE SYSTEM
EFFECTIVE APRIL 3, 2024
800.424.2432
®
2
Contents

HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
5
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/Power
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/Power
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model/power option.
T6 = Power
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
ME	 - Urethane edge
34S	 - 3/8” Wood band edge
CSelect PowerUp/power module or grommet
location.
Location is from the seated side of the table.
NOPU-NOGR	 - No PowerUp/no grommet
NOPU-GL	- Grommet left; add $25
NOPU-GR	 - Grommet right; add $25
NOPU-GC	 - Grommet center; add $25
NOPU-GB	 - Grommet left and right;
add $54
NOGR-ML	 - PowerUp left; add $165
NOGR-MR	 - PowerUp right; add $165
NOGR-MC	 - PowerUp center; add
$165
NOGR-MB	 - PowerUp left and right;
INFORMATION
Wood Color Variations
High quality wood table edges and surfaces are
characterized by distinctive natural colors and
grain patterns. Due to natural variations of fine
wood, it is impossible to exactly match colors and
grains with consistency.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
add $327
NOPU-VL	- Grommet for Villa left; add $95

      2178       2267       2487       2623
A B C D E F G
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
6
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/No Power
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/No Power
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model/power option.
NP = No Power
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
ME	 - Urethane edge
34S	 - 3/8” Wood band edge
CSelect PowerUp/power module or grommet
location.
Location is from the seated side of the table.
NOPU-NOGR	 - No PowerUp/no grommet
NOPU-GL	- Grommet left; add $25
NOPU-GR	 - Grommet right; add $25
NOPU-GC	 - Grommet center; add $25
NOPU-GB	 - Grommet left and right;
add $54
NOGR-ML	 - PowerUp left; add $165
NOGR-MR	 - PowerUp right; add $165
NOGR-MC	 - PowerUp center; add
$165
NOGR-MB	 - PowerUp left and right;
INFORMATION
Wood Color Variations
High quality wood table edges and surfaces are
characterized by distinctive natural colors and
grain patterns. Due to natural variations of fine
wood, it is impossible to exactly match colors and
grains with consistency.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

      1912       1997       2218       2353
A B C D E F G
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
7
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/Power
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/Power
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model/power option.
T6=Power
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
ME	 - Urethane edge
34S	 - 3/8” Wood band edge
CSelect PowerUp/power module or grommet
location.
Location is from the seated side of the table.
NOPU-NOGR	 - No PowerUp/no grommet
NOPU-GL	- Grommet left; add $25
NOPU-GR	 - Grommet right; add $25
NOPU-GC	 - Grommet center; add $25
NOPU-GB	 - Grommet left and right;
add $54
NOGR-ML	 - PowerUp left; add $165
NOGR-MR	 - PowerUp right; add $165
NOGR-MC	 - PowerUp center; add
$165
NOGR-MB	 - PowerUp left and right;
INFORMATION
Wood Color Variations
High quality wood table edges and surfaces are
characterized by distinctive natural colors and
grain patterns. Due to natural variations of fine
wood, it is impossible to exactly match colors and
grains with consistency.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
add $327
NOPU-VL	- Grommet for Villa left; add $95

      2294       2383       2615       2766
A B C D E F G
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
8
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/No Power
DataLink® Table System
Fixed Leg Tables/No Power
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model/power option.
NP=No Power
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
PL	 - Postformed edge
ME	 - Urethane edge
34S	 - 3/8” Wood band edge
CSelect PowerUp/power module or grommet
location.
Location is from the seated side of the table.
NOPU-NOGR	 - No PowerUp/no grommet
NOPU-GL	- Grommet left; add $25
NOPU-GR	 - Grommet right; add $25
NOPU-GC	 - Grommet center; add $25
NOPU-GB	 - Grommet left and right;
add $54
NOGR-ML	 - PowerUp left; add $165
NOGR-MR	 - PowerUp right; add $165
NOGR-MC	 - PowerUp center; add
$165
NOGR-MB	 - PowerUp left and right;
INFORMATION
Wood Color Variations
High quality wood table edges and surfaces are
characterized by distinctive natural colors and
grain patterns. Due to natural variations of fine
wood, it is impossible to exactly match colors and
grains with consistency.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C

      2024       2120       2348       2500
A B C D E F G
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
9
DataLink® Table System
Wedges
DataLink® Table System
Wedges
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect edge style.
74P	 - 74P edge
ME	 - Urethane edge
34S	 - 3/8” Wood band edge
CSelect surface finish.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Surface finish offerings are based on edge style
selections.
DSelect edge color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
Edge color offerings are based on edge style
selections.
INFORMATION
Wood Color Variations
High quality wood table edges and surfaces are
characterized by distinctive natural colors and
grain patterns. Due to natural variations of fine
wood, it is impossible to exactly match colors and
grains with consistency.
FINISH INFORMATION
Additional Laminate Offering
Additional laminates beyond KI standard offering,
are available with two weeks extended leadtime.
To specify additional laminates, use these designa-
tors followed by the supplier’s color/pattern code:
Formica - LF/supplier’s color pattern code
Nevamar - LN/supplier’s color pattern code
Wilsonart - LW/supplier’s color pattern code
KI’s standard finish is the supplier’s recommended
finish for that color/pattern.
Note: Nonstandard laminates from these suppliers
(example: textured laminates), require an up-
charge and additional leadtime.
Contact KI.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL D x ANGLE
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged

HRDPT
A B
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
15
Activ8® System
Activ8® System
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid. Freight class 85.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL L
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Activ8® Villa Power Module without Cover
 AC8VMN
2.0#
$      468
•	 Duplex receptacles provide 2 outlets, 2
USB-A charging ports, 1 open data port
with data tree
•	 Power module provides 15 amp power